INGLESE
Dott.ssa Chiara BERTONI

giorno

mer 17/09/2025
mer 08/10/2025
mer 15/10/2025
mer 22/10/2025
mer 29/10/2025
mer 12/11/2025
mer 19/11/2025
mer 26/11/2025
mer 03/12/2025
mer 10/12/2025
mer 21/01/2026

mer 11/02/2026

Servizio Linguistico d’Ateneo

orario

13:30- 15:30

10:30-11:30

10:30-11:30

10:30-12:30

10:30-11:30

10:30-11:30

10:30-11:30

10:30-11:30

10:30-11:30

11:30 - 13:30

13:30-15:30

13:30-15:30

CAP (Centro per l'autoapprendimento)

Orari A.A. 2025-2026

aula
Aula 21, via Garzetta
Aula 21, via Garzetta
Aula 21, via Garzetta
Aula 21, via Garzetta
Aula 21, via Garzetta
Aula 21, via Garzetta
Aula 21, via Garzetta
Aula 21, via Garzetta
Aula 21, via Garzetta
Aula 21, via Garzetta
Aula 21, via Garzetta

Aula 21, via Garzetta

giorno
mer 14/01/2026
mer 21/01/2026

mer 28/01/2026

lun 09/02/2026

INGLESE

Dott.ssa Laura ANELLI
(visione negativi)

orario

12:00 - 14:00

10:00 - 12:00

16:00 - 18:00

15:00 - 17:00

UNIVERSITA
CATTOLICA

del Sacro Cuore

aula
Aula 21, via Garzetta

Aula 21, via Garzetta
Aula 21, via Garzetta

Aula 21, via Garzetta
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